BARTHOLOMEW COUNTY C O M M I S S I O N E R S' A G E N D A NOVEMBER 2, 2015

8:30 DATA BOARD MEETING

10:00 INVOCATION AND PLEDGE – AUDITOR'S OFFICE APPROVAL OF MINUTES APPROVAL OF CLAIMS

WEEKLY REPORTS:

NEW PERMITS

COUNTY HIGHWAY - DANNY HOLLANDER, COUNTY ENGINEER

CONSIDERATION OF NOTICE TO BIDDERS FOR SALT BARN

RATIFICATION OF DATA BOARD ITEMS

CONSIDERATION OF AN INTERLOCAL COOPERATION AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE CITY OF COLUMBUS, BARTHOLOMEW CONSOLIDATED SCHOOL CORPORATION, COLUMBUS REGIONAL HOSPITAL, AND BARTHOLOMEW COUNTY, INDIANA REGARDING FUNDING FOR A COUNTY WIDE RADIO COMMUNICATION SYSTEM

CONSIDERATION OF AN ADDENDUM TO THE PUBLIC HEALTH PREPAREDNESS GRANT

CONSIDERATION OF A CONTRACT WITH DEMOLITION EXCAVATING GROUP

CONSIDERATION OF ADMIN FEE SCHEDULE ENDORSEMENT

CLERK'S MONTHLY REPORT

MISCELLANEOUS

ALL COUNTY OFFICES WILL BE CLOSED TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 3, 2015 FOR CITY ELECTION

COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL OFFICE BUILDING
IS WHEELCHAIR ACCESSIBLE
PLEASE CALL 379-1510 FOR ADDITIONAL ACCOMMODATIONS
BY OCTOBER 30, 2015

THE BARTHOLOMEW COUNTY GOVERNMENT DOES NOT DISCRIMINATE ON THE BASIS OF RACE, COLOR, NATIONAL ORIGIN, SEX, RELIGION, AGE AND DISABILITY STATUS IN EMPLOYMENT OR THE PROVISION OF SERVICES.